
2017 Annual Conference  |  March 30, 2017 
TURNING CHALLENGES INTO OPPORTUNITIES 

Congregation Rodeph Sholom, 7 W 83rd Street, New York, NY 10024 

8:00-9:00am 

Registration and Breakfast 

Sponsored by Millin Associates, LLC 
 

9:10-9:30am 

Greetings and Welcome 
Tino Hernandez, Chair, The 

Coalition for Behavioral Health and 

President & CEO, Samaritan Daytop 

Village 

Christy Parque, President & 

CEO, The Coalition for Behavioral 

Health 

Facilitator for the Day: Bradley 

Jacobs, Director, Center for 

Rehabilitation & Recovery, The 

Coalition for Behavioral Health 
 

9:30-10:30am 

Keynote Speaker: Looking 

Through the Federal Lens (Albeit 

Foggy!) 
Rebecca Farley, Vice President, 

Policy & Advocacy, National Council 

for Behavioral Health 
 

10:30-11:00am  

Morning Break - Networking with 

Vendors 

Sponsored by Mutual of America 
 

11:00-12:30pm 

Understanding Value in 

Integrated Behavioral 

Health 
Facilitator: Kristin Woodlock, CEO, 

Woodlock & Associates, LLC 

Gary Belkin, Executive Deputy 

Commissioner, Department of Health 

and Mental Hygiene 

Rebecca Farley, Vice President, 

Policy & Advocacy, National Council 

for Behavioral Health 

Pat Feinberg, Certified Benefits & 

Work Incentives Practitioner, Center 

for Rehabilitation & Recovery, The 

Coalition for Behavioral Health 

Jennifer March, Executive Director, 

Citizens’ Committee for Children of 

New York 

Robert Myers, Senior Deputy 

Commissioner & Division Director, 

Adult Services, State Hospitals and 

Managed Care, NYS Office of Mental 

Health 

Debra Pantin, CEO, VIP 

Community Services 

 

12:30-1:30pm 

Lunch 

Sponsored by BDO USA, LLP 

 

1:30-2:50pm 

The New Partnership Paradigm in 

Integrated Behavioral Health 
Facilitator: Bruce Feig, Senior 

Consultant, Sachs Policy Group 

Louise Cohen, CEO, Primary Care 

Development Corporation 

Donna Colonna, CEO, Services for 

the UnderServed 

Brett Friedman, Partner, Health 

Care Practice Group, Ropes & Gray 

LLP 

Sabina Lim, Vice President & Chief 

of Strategy, Behavioral Health, 

Mount Sinai Health System 

Matthew Weissman, CMO, 

Community Healthcare Network 

2:50-3:15pm  
Afternoon Break - Networking 

with Vendors 

Sponsored by Mutual of America 
 

3:15-4:15pm  
Use of Data, Information and 

Technology for Informed Decision 

Making 
Facilitator: John Kastan, Chief 

Program Officer, The Jewish Board 

Traci Donnelly, CEO & Executive 

Director, The Child Center of New 

York 

Daniel Farrell, Senior Vice President 

of Homeless Prevention & Rehousing 

Services, HELP USA 

Virna Little, Senior Vice President, 

Psychosocial Services and 

Community Affairs, The Institute for 

Family Health 

David Woodlock, President & CEO, 

ICL 

 

4:15pm 

Brief Closing Remarks 
Christy Parque, President & CEO, 

The Coalition for Behavioral 

Health 

 The Coalition for Behavioral Health 
123 William Street, Suite 1901, New York, NY 10038    |    www.coalitionny.org   |   Phone: 212-742-1600 

EXHIBITORS 
BREAKFAST SPONSOR: 
MILLIN ASSOCIATES, LLC 
Marcel Handler 
303 Merrick Rd 
Lynbrook, NY 11563 
516-374-4530 x 5910 
mhandler@millinmedical.com 
 

LUNCH SPONSOR: 
BDO USA, LLP 
Adam Cole 
100 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10017 
212-885-8327 
acole@bdo.com 
 

NETWORKING BREAKS SPONSOR: 
MUTUAL OF AMERICA 
Steven Ortiz 
One Liberty Plaza, 
165 Broadway, Suite 4601 
New York, NY 10006 
212-587-9045 
steven.ortiz@mutualofamerica.com 

COMPENSATION  

GUIDANCE SERVICES 
Workers Compensation  
Recovery Program 
Aaron Silber 
2917 Ave K,  
Brooklyn, NY 11210 
718-871-5044 ext. 21  
aaron@compensationguidance.com 
www.compensationguidance.com 
 

COMPLETE  

COMPLIANCE  

SOLUTIONS LLC 
Laura Langner 
2358 Longfellow Ave,  
Scotch Plains, NJ 07076 
908-301-1300 
llangner@ccswpf.com 
 

CORE SOLUTIONS, INC. 
Brenda Berry 
620 Freedom Business Center 
Drive, Suite 115,  
King of Prussia, PA 19406 
207-441-7523  
bberry@coresolutionsinc.com 
 

FOOTHOLD  

TECHNOLOGY 
Nick Scharlatt 
36 East 12th Street, 5th Floor, 
New York, NY 10003 
212-780-1450 x 8003    
nick@footholdtechnology.com 
 

GENOA, A QOL 

HEALTHCARE COMPANY 
Kevin O’Connell 
3140 Neil Armstrong Blvd,  
Ste. 110, Eagan, MN 55121 
401-871-7453  
kconnell@genoa-qol.com 
 

GRASSI & CO. 
Joseph Tomaino 
David Rottkamp 
488 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 
212-661-6166  
jtomaino@grassicpas.com 
drottkamp@grassicpas.com 
www.grassicpas.com 
 

 

 

 

 

IMA SYSTEMS 
Lance Levitt 
32 Broadway, Suite 614,  
New York, NY 10004 
212-722-6677    
lance@imasys.com www.imasys.com 
 

LAMB FINANCIAL GROUP 
Steve Phillabaum 
145 W. 45th Street, 6th Floor, 
New York, NY 10036 
sphillabaum@lambfinancialgroup.com 

 

METROPLUS  

HEALTH PLAN 
Arnold Saperstein, MD 
160 Water Street, 3rd Floor,  
New York, NY 10038 
212-908-8590    
sapera@metroplus.org 
 

PAYLOCITY 
Brian Krejci 
115 West 29th Street,  
New York, NY 10001 
646-998-3206 
bkrejci@paylocity.com 
 
PHARMBLUE LLC 
Marcia DelBarone 
40 Penwood Place, Suite 300, 
Warrendale, PA 15086 
724-779-4720    
mdelbarone@pharmblue.com 
 

QUALIFACTS  

SYSTEMS, INC. 
Tracy Deep 
Adam Feldman 
200 2nd Avenue South,  
Nashville, TN 37201 
516-429-2421    
tracy.deep@qualifacts.com 
adam.feldman@qualifacts.com 
 

THE GRAHAM  

COMPANY 
Andrew Corrigan 
One Penn Square West,  
Philadelphia, PA 19102 
215-701-5229     
acorrigan@grahamco.com 
 

WELLIGENT 
Andrew McCraw 
5205 Colley Ave,  
Norfolk, VA 23508 
888-317-5960     
info@welligent.com 


